
F E R  -  M A S

WE TAKE CARE OF EVERYTHING. 
YOU TAKE COMMAND OF THE DRIVE.
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4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

Brakes Package

Brakes Package

2,398

COST*

2,398

2,398

1,419

1,419

1,419

1,804

1,804

889

1,419

2,829

1,856

827

1,365

WARRANTY TYPEMODEL

Grecale

Grecale Trofeo

Grecale Folgore 

Grecale Range 

* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. 
   Terms and conditions apply. 
   Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.
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4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

Brakes Package

Brakes Package

3,388

3,388

3,388

4,268

2,024

2,024

2,024

2,354

2,409

2,409

999

2,640

2,475

2,767

1,856

2,082

2,082

WARRANTY TYPEMODEL

GranTurismo V6

GranCabrio V6

GranTurismo /
GranCabrio Folgore 

GranTurismo / 
GranCabrio V8

GranTurismo / 
GranCabrio Range 

COST*

* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. 
   Terms and conditions apply. 
   Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.
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4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

6,358

8,553

3,784

5,093

4,169

5,628

4,019

4,618

2,120

WARRANTY TYPEMODEL

MC20

GT2 Stradale

MC20

GT2 Stradale

COST*

* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. 
   Terms and conditions apply. 
   Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.
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4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

Brakes Package

3,608

2,223

2,024

1,804

2,310

989

1,169

1,064

1,061

1,060

WARRANTY TYPEMODEL

Ghibli V6

Ghibli Hybrid
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4th & 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

3,388

1,969

2,145

1,349

1,223

Ghibli Trofeo

Ghibli Range COST*

* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. 
   Terms and conditions apply. 
   Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.
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4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

Brakes Package

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package - Performance KIT

Brakes Package - Performance KIT

4,268

3,223

2,354

1,804

2,585

1,980

1,169

1,124

760

1,219

1,300

1,272

WARRANTY TYPEMODEL

Levante

Levante Hybrid
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€

€

4th & 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

3,388

1,969

2,200

1,349

1,279

Levante Trofeo

Levante Range COST*

* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. 
   Terms and conditions apply. 
   Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.
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4th & 5th

4th & 5th

4th or 5th

4th or 5th

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

6th - 7th - 8th - 9th - 10th year Extra10 Warranty

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

4,268

4,268

2,970

2,409

2,585

2,255

1,169

1,061

1,349

1,223

WARRANTY TYPEMODEL

Quattroporte

Quattroporte 
Trofeo

Quattroporte Range 

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

Brakes Package

COST*

* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. 
   Terms and conditions apply. 
   Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.


