



FER - MAS



WE TAKE CARE OF EVERYTHING.  
YOU TAKE COMMAND OF THE DRIVE.

# Grecale Range



MODEL	WARRANTY TYPE	COST*
<b>Grecale</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 2,398
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 1,419
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€ 1,804
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 1,419
	Brakes Package	€ 827
<b>Grecale Trofeo</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 2,398
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 1,419
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€ 1,804
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 2,829
	Brakes Package	€ 1,365
<b>Grecale Folgore</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 2,398
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 1,419
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 889
	Brakes Package	€ 1,856

\* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.

# GranTurismo / GranCabrio Range



MODEL	WARRANTY TYPE	COST*
<b>GranTurismo V6</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 3,388
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 2,024
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€ 2,409
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 2,475
	Brakes Package	€ 2,082
<b>GranCabrio V6</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 3,388
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 2,024
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€ 2,409
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 2,767
	Brakes Package	€ 2,082
<b>GranTurismo / GranCabrio Folgore</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 3,388
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 2,024
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 999
	Brakes Package	€ 1,856
	<b>GranTurismo / GranCabrio V8</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>
4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>		€ 2,354
6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty		€ 2,640

\* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.

## MC20



### MODEL

### WARRANTY TYPE

### COST\*

4<sup>th</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup>

€ 6,358

4<sup>th</sup> or 5<sup>th</sup>

€ 3,784

### MC20

6<sup>th</sup> - 7<sup>th</sup> - 8<sup>th</sup> - 9<sup>th</sup> - 10<sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty

€ 4,169

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

€ 4,019

Brakes Package

€ 2,120

## GT2 Stradale



### GT2 Stradale

4<sup>th</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup>

€ 8,553

4<sup>th</sup> or 5<sup>th</sup>

€ 5,093

6<sup>th</sup> - 7<sup>th</sup> - 8<sup>th</sup> - 9<sup>th</sup> - 10<sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty

€ 5,628

Maintenance 10 - 2 Services

€ 4,618

\* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.

## Ghibli Range



MODEL	WARRANTY TYPE	COST*	
<b>Ghibli V6</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€	3,608
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€	2,024
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€	2,310
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€	1,169
	Brakes Package	€	1,061
	<b>Ghibli Hybrid</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€
<b>Ghibli Hybrid</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€	1,804
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€	989
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€	1,064
	Brakes Package	€	1,060
	<b>Ghibli Trofeo</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€
<b>Ghibli Trofeo</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€	1,969
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€	2,145
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€	1,349
	Brakes Package	€	1,223

\* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.

# Levante Range



MODEL	WARRANTY TYPE	COST*
<b>Levante</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 4,268
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 2,354
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€ 2,585
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 1,169
	Brakes Package	€ 1,124
	Brakes Package - Performance KIT	€ 1,300
<b>Levante Hybrid</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 3,223
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 1,804
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€ 1,980
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 1,219
	Brakes Package	€ 760
	Brakes Package - Performance KIT	€ 1,272
<b>Levante Trofeo</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 3,388
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€ 1,969
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€ 2,200
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€ 1,349
	Brakes Package	€ 1,279

\* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.

# Quattroporte Range



MODEL	WARRANTY TYPE	COST*	
<b>Quattroporte</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€	4,268
	4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€	2,970
	6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€	2,585
	Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€	1,169
	Brakes Package	€	1,061
	<b>Quattroporte Trofeo</b>	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	€
4 <sup>th</sup> or 5 <sup>th</sup>	€	2,409	
6 <sup>th</sup> - 7 <sup>th</sup> - 8 <sup>th</sup> - 9 <sup>th</sup> - 10 <sup>th</sup> year Extra10 Warranty	€	2,255	
Maintenance 10 - 2 Services	€	1,349	
Brakes Package	€	1,223	

\* Programs, coverage, and availability may vary by model and market. Prices are subject to change and may vary due to currency exchange rates. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your Official Maserati Partner for full details.